
12-Jul-14 65232 SV L S.B. No 65232 Bdt 12-JUL-14 Truck No HR69A/2456Rem:- 900500 0 47174237 Dr.

14-Jul-14 65308 SV L S.B. No 65308 Bdt 14-JUL-14 Truck No HR65A/5864Rem:- 913750 0 48087987 Dr.

14-Jul-14 65317 SV L S.B. No 65317 Bdt 14-JUL-14 Truck No HR38M/1101Rem:- 902000 0 48989987 Dr.

14-Jul-14 65339 SV L S.B. No 65339 Bdt 14-JUL-14 Truck No HR69A-2763Rem:- 2727424 0 51717411 Dr.

15-Jul-14 65390 SV L S.B. No 65390 Bdt 15-JUL-14 Truck No HR33A/665Rem:- 881500 0 52598911 Dr.

15-Jul-14 65399 SV L S.B. No 65399 Bdt 15-JUL-14 Truck No HR55K/9414Rem:- 914500 0 53513411 Dr.

17-Jul-14 65490 SV L S.B. No 65490 Bdt 17-JUL-14 Truck No UP13A-3411Rem:- 2688613 0 56202024 Dr.

18-Jul-14 65529 SV L S.B. No 65529 Bdt 18-JUL-14 Truck No HR46B/4097Rem:- 881250 0 57083274 Dr.

20-Jul-14 65622 SV L S.B. No 65622 Bdt 20-JUL-14 Truck No HR69A/2217Rem:- 857052 0 57940326 Dr.

20-Jul-14 65631 SV L S.B. No 65631 Bdt 20-JUL-14 Truck No HR69/7979Rem:- 804384 0 58744710 Dr.

23-Jul-14 24 BP R BEING BINDRA LC PAID 0 0 58744710 Dr.

23-Jul-14 65775 SV L S.B. No 65775 Bdt 23-JUL-14 Truck No HR69A/1085Rem:- 829836 0 59574546 Dr.

23-Jul-14 65784 SV L S.B. No 65784 Bdt 23-JUL-14 Truck No HR58/3083Rem:- 839916 0 60414462 Dr.

25-Jul-14 35851 SV L S.B. No 35851 Bdt 25-JUL-14 Truck No HR24D-8554Rem:- 2783738 0 63198200 Dr.

25-Jul-14 65860 SV L S.B. No 65860 Bdt 25-JUL-14 Truck No HR69A-8684Rem:- 2783738 0 65981938 Dr.

29-Jul-14 66076 SV L S.B. No 66076 Bdt 29-JUL-14 Truck No HR69-5663Rem:- 2715248 0 68697186 Dr.

29-Jul-14 66085 SV L S.B. No 66085 Bdt 29-JUL-14 Truck No HR38A-0615Rem:- 2728185 0 71425371 Dr.

01-Aug-14 66206 SV L S.B. No 66206 Bdt 01-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69A-3749Rem:- 2511080 0 73936451 Dr.

01-Aug-14 66207 SV L S.B. No 66207 Bdt 01-AUG-14 Truck No HR-55D-5742Rem:- 2561845 0 76498296 Dr.

01-Aug-14 66210 SV L S.B. No 66210 Bdt 01-AUG-14 Truck No HR-37C-7052Rem:- 2458885 0 78957181 Dr.

01-Aug-14 66211 SV L S.B. No 66211 Bdt 01-AUG-14 Truck No HR-67L-8527Rem:- 2519660 0 81476841 Dr.

01-Aug-14 66214 SV L S.B. No 66214 Bdt 01-AUG-14 Truck No HR-55K-9403Rem:- 2422420 0 83899261 Dr.

03-Aug-14 66305 SV L S.B. No 66305 Bdt 03-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69A-3349Rem:- 2633345 0 86532606 Dr.

03-Aug-14 66308 SV L S.B. No 66308 Bdt 03-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69A-1085Rem:- 2471040 0 89003646 Dr.

03-Aug-14 66309 SV L S.B. No 66309 Bdt 03-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69A-6250Rem:- 2431715 0 91435361 Dr.

03-Aug-14 66312 SV L S.B. No 66312 Bdt 03-AUG-14 Truck No HR-46A-0527Rem:- 2566135 0 94001496 Dr.

03-Aug-14 66313 SV L S.B. No 66313 Bdt 03-AUG-14 Truck No HR-55K-9415Rem:- 2578290 0 96579786 Dr.

03-Aug-14 66316 SV L S.B. No 66316 Bdt 03-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69B-1048Rem:- 2538965 0 99118751 Dr.

03-Aug-14 66317 SV L S.B. No 66317 Bdt 03-AUG-14 Truck No HR-39-6599Rem:- 2513225 0 101631976 Dr.

05-Aug-14 66408 SV L S.B. No 66408 Bdt 05-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69A-485Rem:- 2483910 0 104115886 Dr.

05-Aug-14 66409 SV L S.B. No 66409 Bdt 05-AUG-14 Truck No HR-57D-9658Rem:- 2571140 0 106687026 Dr.

05-Aug-14 66412 SV L S.B. No 66412 Bdt 05-AUG-14 Truck No HR-38A-6150Rem:- 2579720 0 109266746 Dr.

05-Aug-14 66413 SV L S.B. No 66413 Bdt 05-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69A-8586Rem:- 1650935 0 110917681 Dr.

05-Aug-14 66416 SV L S.B. No 66416 Bdt 05-AUG-14 Truck No HR-55D-5827Rem:- 2455310 0 113372991 Dr.

05-Aug-14 66417 SV L S.B. No 66417 Bdt 05-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69A-2548Rem:- 2503930 0 115876921 Dr.

05-Aug-14 66420 SV L S.B. No 66420 Bdt 05-AUG-14 Truck No HR-67A-5871Rem:- 2646930 0 118523851 Dr.

05-Aug-14 66421 SV L S.B. No 66421 Bdt 05-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69A-8526Rem:- 2327325 0 120851176 Dr.

08-Aug-14 66564 SV L S.B. No 66564 Bdt 08-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69A-3349Rem:- 2615470 0 123466646 Dr.

08-Aug-14 66565 SV L S.B. No 66565 Bdt 08-AUG-14 Truck No HR-69A-2547Rem:- 2589015 0 126055661 Dr.
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